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Women / 2 / Jr A
Session: B1

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Roxy Trujillo7004
997452 Boardwalk

8.250 8.500 8.6009.000 34.350
5 1T 1 3 1 

1 

Kate McCollum7034
1013666 Zia

8.500 8.300 8.9008.600 34.300
3 4T 6 2 2 

2 

Shelby Brucker7022
1243955 Zia

8.900 8.000 8.4008.700 34.000
1 6T 4T 6T 3 

3 

Gabriella Chavez-Sanchez7001
1101080 Boardwalk

8.300 8.400 8.5008.700 33.900
4 3 4T 4T 4 

4 

McKenna Coffman7009
1121768 High Altitude

7.700 8.300 9.0008.850 33.850
8 4T 2 1 5 

5 

Sofia Amdur7008
1008055 High Altitude

8.600 8.000 8.4008.800 33.800
2 6T 3 6T 6 

6 

Juniper Nykamp7010
1121776 High Altitude

8.100 8.500 8.0008.500 33.100
6 1T 7 8 7 

7 

Chloe Grieco7028
1175939 Zia

8.000 7.500 8.5008.200 32.200
7 8 8 4T 8 

8 
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Women / 2 / Jr B
Session: B1

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Holly Martinez7033
1175952 Zia

9.250 9.100 9.1009.050 36.500
1 1T 2 2 1 

1 

Ceci Sanchez7038
1175890 Zia

8.700 8.400 9.3509.200 35.650
5 6 1 1 2 

2 

River Irving7016
1134685 High Flyers

9.000 8.700 8.9008.900 35.500
3 5 3T 3 3 

3 

Aubrey Clokey7023
1241575 Zia

8.800 8.900 8.5508.900 35.150
4 4 3T 5 4 

4 

Sofia Kautsouflakis7030
1175933 Zia

9.050 9.000 8.4008.500 34.950
2 3 6 6 5 

5 

Naya Khalsa7031
1175912 Zia

7.900 9.100 8.2008.650 33.850
7 1T 5 7 6 

6 

Addison Gonzales7005
1194136 Farmington

8.000 7.600 8.7507.950 32.300
6 7 7 4 7 

7 
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Women / 2 / Jr C
Session: B1

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Lilli Putnam7036
1175907 Zia

8.700 9.000 9.3509.200 36.250
2T 2T 1T 1 1 

1 

Sophia Sisneros7020
1117706 High Flyers

8.700 9.200 9.0009.200 36.100
2T 1 1T 2T 2 

2 

Angelyna Mora7002
1105496 Boardwalk

8.650 9.000 9.0008.600 35.250
4 2T 5 2T 3 

3 

Jillian Lewis7017
1128465 High Flyers

8.800 9.000 8.5008.700 35.000
1 2T 4 4 4 

4 

Alana Hinojosa7015
1128447 High Flyers

8.400 8.600 8.3008.500 33.800
5T 5 6 6 5 

5 

Marisa Medrano7007
1194971 Farmington

8.400 8.000 8.4008.800 33.600
5T 6 3 5 6 

6 
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Women / 2 / Sr A
Session: B1

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Kayla Salas7003
1113898 Boardwalk

9.100 8.900 9.2009.450 36.650
2 4 1 2T 1T

1T

Abby Frey7027
1175927 Zia

9.050 9.100 9.4009.100 36.650
3 1 3T 1 1T

1T

Lauren Clokey7024
1241571 Zia

8.850 8.800 9.2009.150 36.000
7 5T 2 2T 3 

3 

Gwendolyn DeBardeleben7013
1128468 High Flyers

9.200 8.700 8.8009.100 35.800
1 7T 3T 5 4 

4 

Feliciana Talachy7040
1175899 Zia

8.950 9.000 9.1008.600 35.650
5 2T 7T 4 5 

5 

Ashley Casados7011
1117711 High Flyers

9.000 9.000 8.7008.600 35.300
4 2T 7T 6T 6 

6 

Seanna Shedd7019
1128443 High Flyers

8.900 8.800 8.5008.800 35.000
6 5T 6 8 7 

7 

Sochi Tarango7041
1175880 Zia

8.650 8.700 8.7008.900 34.950
8 7T 5 6T 8 

8 

Brenly Huddleston7006
1195013 Farmington

8.600 7.400 7.8007.800 31.600
9 9 9 9 9 

9 
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Women / 2 / Sr B
Session: B1

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Elena Gallegos7014
1128451 High Flyers

9.250 9.300 9.3009.050 36.900
3 1 5 2 1 

1 

Mia Casados7012
1128438 High Flyers

9.400 8.700 9.3509.150 36.600
1 5 4 1 2 

2 

Mariah Otero7035
1175948 Zia

8.650 9.100 9.1509.200 36.100
7 2 1T 3 3 

3 

Saudi Robles7037
1175884 Zia

9.300 8.600 8.8008.900 35.600
2 6 7 6 4 

4 

Naomi Starkenburg7021
1038377 High Flyers

8.400 9.000 8.9009.200 35.500
9 3 1T 5 5 

5 

Leiana Lott7032
1175958 Zia

8.700 8.400 9.0509.000 35.150
6 7T 6 4 6 

6 

Nevada Segura7039
1193082 Zia

9.000 8.400 8.3009.200 34.900
4 7T 1T 8 7 

7 

Reina Duran7026
1193079 Zia

8.550 8.100 8.5008.600 33.750
8 9 9 7 8 

8 

Jessica Points7018
961058 High Flyers

8.750 8.800 7.1008.800 33.450
5 4 8 9 9 

9 
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